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 1 APACHE TEEPEE Last start Masters winner GOS, 07/10/2023, R3, M M3/1B. Yates 536405 4/01101M 5P 8P 6P 5PB22/07/2019

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Last start Masters placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R3, M M3/1H. Hanson 536383 23/01252M 4M 7M 4Y 8MB15/07/2019

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 07/10/2023, R3, M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 14/0853M 8M 4M 7M 7MB13/06/2018

 4 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R10, P M3/1J. Taylor 530616 9/01755P 5P 5M 1M 2PD22/02/2019

 5 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R12, M M3/1N. Holloway 490574 8/01176M 7M 8M 3M (BDN)PD17/03/2017

 6 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R9, M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/01164M 5M 5M 2M 4PD19/06/2018

 7 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R3, M M3/1L. Hutton 529773 9/01135M 4P 6P 7M 3MD29/01/2019

 8 I'M ONLY LITTLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/10/2023, R10, P M3/2J. Flipp 536406 5/0746P 4M 7P 7P 7PB22/07/2019
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 1 BELLA'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Boyd 563911 1/01842P 1PB15/10/2021

 2 CATCH THE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 567529 1/01511PD18/12/2021

 3 SASHA REDEEMER Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Browne 567751 1/01472P 7P 8P 3P 1PB20/12/2021

 4 HARADA'S LASS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 1/01384P 3P 6P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 5 REDSHIFT BRAVO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01383P 4P 2P 7P 6PD22/07/2021

 6 TEARS OF LOVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Boyd 565570 1/01342P 1P (FEL)P 7P 3PB03/12/2021

 7 HARD CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Roylett 562320 1/01323P 7Y 4Y 1P 2PD25/05/2021

 8 MULWEE GLENN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Ball 565137 1/01321P 7P 3P 3P 2PD19/11/2021

 9 SET TO STRIKE Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01276Y 2P 8P 7P 2PB20/03/2021

 10 SUGAR HIT ZARA Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01234P 6P 4P 2P 5PB23/08/2020

 11 MY PIRATE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Mcgeachie 560892 1/01233P 5P 8P 5P 1PD06/07/2021

 12 CAWBOURNE SPADE Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Eaton 557216 1/01217P 1P 2PD05/04/2021

 13 FIRECOP Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Walters 558474 1/01096P 2P 1P 5P 4PD30/04/2021

 14 SCARLET'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Boyd 558949 1/01017P 5P 1PB15/05/2021

 15 URUNGA EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Slade 564880 1/0993P 8P 5P 6P 6PD12/11/2021

 16 BEL TOR EXPRESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Andrews 564631 1/0998P 1P 5P 4P 3PB07/11/2021

 17 BLACK FIRE BALL Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Mattress 560356 1/0998P 5P 8P 4P 3PD31/05/2021

 18 COSMIC BEAST Grade order Grade 5 5/4I. Darcey 551340 1/0995Y 7P 6P 7P 2PB11/11/2020

 19 RAINBOW BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Lamb 563842 1/0987P 8P 8P 1P 2PB30/09/2021

 20 COOKIE COTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/0788Y 6P 5P 5P 4PB20/08/2020

 21 HE'S MY ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0777P 4P 6P 6C 8PD24/12/2020

 22 DANCING MADDIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/0744Y 6P 6P 8P 4PB28/10/2020

 23 JACKEY'S HIPPY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Bretherton 540452 1/0586Y 5P 8P 8P 7PD10/12/2019
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 1 ACT OF KINDNESS Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01302P 4P 3P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 2 REAL MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0943P 2P 4P (FEL)P 4YB08/02/2021

 3 FULL OF ZIP Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0843P 3P 6Y 8P 5PB20/08/2020

 4 LIL PATTI Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0642P 7P 8P 7PB22/08/2021

 5 US AND THEM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/09/2023, R3, P

GAR, 23/09/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/01344P 3P 2P 3P 2PD29/01/2021

 6 OFFSHORE OUTLAW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0907P 3P 5P 3P 4PD11/12/2020

 7 RIPPER RICO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 26/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Cherry 558977 0/0884P 5P 2PD10/05/2021

 8 SIAKAM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/080(FEL)P 2P 4P 6P 5PD02/05/2019

 9 SMART PANAMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/09/2023, R2, P M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0745P 3P 6P 5P 5PD31/01/2022

 10 MISS AQUAHOLIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0666P 3P 7P 6P 6PB29/01/2021

 11 FASCINATE MIKE First start M/1S. Boyd 565589 0/00D04/12/2021

 12 REDEEMER MARINA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/10/2023, R1, P M/1N. Holloway 567754 0/0584PD20/12/2021

 13 FROSTY DARLING 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0268P 8PB27/09/2021

 14 RAPID SNIP Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1S. Atkins 573253 0/0505PB02/05/2022

 15 RIPPER LANE 2 Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 13/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ball 565141 0/0505PD19/11/2021

 16 ZAMBORA CREED Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R12, Y M/1S. Kedwell 565528 0/0426YD25/11/2021

 17 ANKLES 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0258PD11/10/2021

 18 FIRING COMET Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0745P 4P 7P 3P 5PB30/09/2021

 19 ROLE MODEL Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0706Y 4P 6P 7P 3PB17/12/2019

 20 HALF MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P M/1H. Hanson 555150 0/0666P 6P 7P 2Y 8PD08/02/2021

 21 AYLA Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0544P 6P 8P 5P 5PB06/11/2020

 22 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0526P 8P 5P 5P 5YD01/03/2021

 23 HAVE FAITH Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/0527P 5P 7P 5P 5PB01/02/2020

 24 RAGIN' ARNA Weighted points score GUN, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1N. Cherry 561784 0/0467P 7P 4PB12/04/2021

 25 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0385P 8P 8P 8P 7PB30/07/2021
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R3, M 2/1/1H. Hanson 536383 23/221252M 4M 7M 4Y 8MB15/07/2019
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 1 ROCK ARTIST 2 Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Taylor 556488 5/42011P 6P 2P 5P 1PB16/03/2021

 2 ANOTHER ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1H. Hanson 553865 7/62228P 3P 1P 2Y 3PB10/01/2021
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 1 NOAH'S ACE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81653P 4P 4P 2P 6PD12/11/2020

 2 APACHE GHOST Dropping in grade GOS, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41087P 8P 1P 8P 8PB05/04/2021

 3 EYES ON GOLD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 5/31586P 1Y 2P 4P 6PB10/01/2021

 4 HODGSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31478P 2P 4P 5P 3PB04/04/2021

 5 KIM BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Bell 559004 2/11355P 3P 3P 6P 5PB03/05/2021

 6 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1636P 6P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 SIAKAM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/080(FEL)P 2P 4P 6P 5PD02/05/2019

 2 FIRE LINE First start M/1P. Carrall 564268 0/00B11/10/2021

 3 RIPPER LANE 1 Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 13/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ball 565141 0/0505PD19/11/2021

 4 ANKLES 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0258PD11/10/2021

 5 TILLY WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0385P 8P 8P 8P 7PB30/07/2021

 6 FROSTY DARLING 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R2, P M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0268P 8PB27/09/2021
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 1 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R2, P 1/2C. Hensing 542301 24/213121P 1P 1P 4P 6PD01/01/2020
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R3, M 2/1/1H. Hanson 536383 23/221252M 4M 7M 4Y 8MB15/07/2019
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 1 FRISKY FELON Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R10, C 3/1/2M. Davidson 557782 10/53084C 3P 1P 3P 1PB15/04/2021

 2 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/1G. Greene 541389 8/72348P 4P 3P 3P 2PD08/01/2020
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 1 ROCK ARTIST 1 Last start winner GUN, 05/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Taylor 556488 5/42011P 6P 2P 5P 1PB16/03/2021

 2 TIA'S ROSE Last start winner GAR, 30/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Ernst 550867 8/71891P 3P 7P 4P 3PB01/10/2020

 3 DRINK CRUISERS Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/1S. Davies 549419 6/42042P 5P 4P 1P 2PB16/09/2020

 4 REBEL FORCE Dropping in grade GAR, 30/09/2023, R1, P 4/1/2B. Keene 563740 6/52015P 4P 1P 1P 7PD17/10/2021

 5 SPEEDY PEBBLES Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2023, R8, C 4/1/2J. Dodd 556010 9/52554C 3P 1C 6P 1PD24/12/2020

 6 ANOTHER ONE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1H. Hanson 553865 7/62228P 3P 1P 2Y 3PB10/01/2021
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 1 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Ball 559079 3/21861P 6P 4P 2P 3PB06/02/2021

 2 MULWEE GLENN 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Ball 565137 1/01321P 7P 3P 3P 2PD19/11/2021

 3 HARRITA'S DUE IN Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Davidson 564398 5/41923P 4P 2P 4P 3PD28/10/2021

 4 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start placegetter GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Hensing 542300 7/11863P 1P 7P 3P 5PB01/01/2020

 5 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 6/31773P 1P 2P 6P 7PD01/08/2021

 6 NOAH'S ACE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81653P 4P 4P 2P 6PD12/11/2020

 7 NOAH'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Brennan 560681 2/11533P 7P 1P 5P 4PB28/06/2021

 8 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/31463P 3P 6C 5P 5CD29/10/2020

 9 REDSHIFT BRAVO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01383P 4P 2P 7P 6PD22/07/2021

 10 WILLINA CHARM 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Milton 553866 4/31112P 7P 6P 4P 6YB10/01/2021

 11 HARRY CONFETTI Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Davidson 564403 4/31568P 6P 3P 2P 3PD28/10/2021

 12 DANCING MADDIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/10/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/0744Y 6P 6P 8P 4PB28/10/2020

 13 NOON DAY SUN Dropping in grade GAR, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Masterson 555440 6/51595P 4P 1P 3P 7PB15/02/2021

 14 EUREKA REMI Dropping in grade GAR, 22/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/4876P 5P 5P 5P 8PB06/04/2020

 15 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/4216(FEL)P 2P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 16 SONGAR SADIE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/01596P 2P (FEL)P 2P 7PB13/07/2021

 17 EYES ON GOLD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 5/31586P 1Y 2P 4P 6PB10/01/2021

 18 RAGGLE TAGGLE Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R13, Y 5/4I. Darcey 551343 4/01482Y 4Y 8P 3P 5PB11/11/2020

 19 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31478P 2P 4P 5P 3PB04/04/2021

 20 HARADA'S LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 1/01384P 3P 6P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 21 KIM BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Bell 559004 2/11355P 3P 3P 6P 5PB03/05/2021

 22 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R9, Y 5/3M. Bretherton 542268 4/11283Y 6P 8P 7P 1PD03/02/2020

 23 DIVA CHICK Weighted points score BGC, 13/09/2023, R3, 2 5/4B. Smoothy 564162 2/01287P 7P 1P 1P 2PB19/10/2021

 24 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545214 6/31237P 5P 4P 3P 5PD06/04/2020

 25 ROMEO MIYAGI Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Broadbent 539688 7/41086P 4P 7P 5P 7PD02/12/2019
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 26 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Woods 548759 4/31086P 8P 6P 1P 8PB17/08/2020

 27 BEL TOR EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Andrews 564631 1/0998P 1P 5P 4P 3PB07/11/2021

 28 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Gore 551606 5/3997P 3P 6P 5P 7PB23/11/2020

 29 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Forbes 548360 3/0953Y 7P 8P 6P 4CB20/07/2020

 30 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 8/4874P 5P 6P 7P 5PB13/11/2020

 31 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/0875P 6P 4P 4P 7PB14/02/2020

 32 AKELA ZORO Weighted points score MAT, 25/09/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Grover 564839 2/1826P 7P 7C 5P 4PB04/08/2021

 33 UNO WHISKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R5, P 5/2N. Cherry 576523 4/2756P 8P 6P 4P 6PB26/12/2020

 34 CUNDLE ZACK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/075(FEL)P 6P 6P 7P 4PD11/03/2022

 35 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/10/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4746P 4M 7P 7P 7PB22/07/2019

 36 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1636P 6P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019

 37 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/1608P 8P 5P 7P 7PD08/12/2020

 38 RED JENNY Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, P 5/2H. Hanson 544761 3/2568P 7P 7P 8Y 6PB10/04/2020
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 1 BELMONT BULLET Last start winner GAR, 22/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 14/72641P 3P 4P 4P 2PD03/07/2020

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1N. Holloway 532753 22/152325P 7C 1M 1P 1MB11/04/2019

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 October 2023 - 06:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 11 October 2023

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score GOS, 03/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Davies 538838 13/61885P 4C 6P 4P 1PD01/11/2019
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 1 SUGAR JACK Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 07/10/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Browne 543976 3/0994P 5P 4P 5P 6PD20/03/2020

 2 UNO WHISKEY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Cherry 576523 4/1756P 8P 6P 4P 6PB26/12/2020

 3 EVIE NISMO Dropping in grade GAR, 15/09/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Mason 560465 6/51507P 7P 1P 6P (LAB)PB24/06/2021

 4 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Wright 562007 6/11773P 1P 2P 6P 7PD01/08/2021

 5 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01144P 8P 2P 5P 5PD27/05/2020

 6 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Milton 553866 4/01112P 7P 6P 4P 6YB10/01/2021

 7 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Browne 543978 5/01054P 7P 8P 4P 3PB20/03/2020

 8 FUN Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Davies 558469 1/0966P 5P 4P 4P 4PB30/04/2021

 9 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/4876P 7P 4P 6P 7PD24/03/2020

 10 TACTICAL SHOT Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0844P 7P 4P 7P 5PD08/03/2021

 11 TARGARYEN JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R4, C 5/2P. Mattress 549390 3/2798C 5C 6P 8P 7CB13/09/2020

 12 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/075(FEL)P 6P 6P 7P 4PD11/03/2022
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 1 REAL MAGIC 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P

MUS, 20/09/2023, R2, P

M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0943P 2P 4P (FEL)P 4YB08/02/2021

 2 RIPPER RICO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 26/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Cherry 558977 0/0884P 5P 2PD10/05/2021

 3 TRUE INSPIRATION Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chandler 564382 0/0987P 5P 7P 3P 3PB31/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 11 October 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 UNO WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Cherry 576523 4/0756P 8P 6P 4P 6PB26/12/2020
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